120V, 220V-230V and 277V
LED Fixed Track Lighting, x1~x5 Lights
Spotstar M iniature
LED
Track
Lighting
DESCRIPTION
Spotstar Miniature offers superior output in a small, sleek design
allowing spot beam to each object. Designed for optimized optical
and thermal management in a slander diecast housing.
It’s designed to use a direct 3.5”& 4” J-Box
Catalog # Type
Date
Project
Prepared by
• One piece casted aluminum and heat sink designed to facilitate heat
   dissipation.
• Exchangeable reflector for beam angle, 25 and 40 degree.
• 120V~277V AC LED module integrated IC chip imbed on board.
• Triac dimming is standard.
• Directionally adjustable up to 90˚ tilt and 355˚ rotation to shot spotlight
   into multiple directions.
• Available in 1 light , 2 lights , 3 lights , 4 lights and 5 lights
Listing
• CSA-us Certificated
• State of California Title 24
• Energy star Approved & Listed
Warranty
• 5years of lamp life.
FEATURES and FUNCTIONS
STS-2200F
Example : STS-2200F-10-830-25-BK
Housing
ORDERING INFORMATION
10W
15W
10
15
Watts
8   80
9   90
CRI
27   2700K
30   3000K
35   3500K
40   4000K
50   5000K
CCT
25   25º
40   40º
Beam Angle
WH  White
BK   Black
Finish
*Consult with factory for custom finishes
Fixed Track LED
TEL: 82 2 3661 9971   FAX: 82 2 3661 9970   www.islt.net
H
D
3”
(Ø76.2mm)
3.2”
(Ø81.3mm)
SPECIFICATION
HOUSING
Wattage (Typ)
Lumen (Typ)
Efficacy (LPW)
Beam Angle
C R I  (Typical)
Color  (+/-5%)
Dimming
STS-2200F
15W
1,050
70 lm/W
10W
700
70 lm/W
25˚ / 40˚
80 , 90
2700K, 3000K, 3500K, 4000K, 5000K
Triac & 0-10V the both(Consult with factory for approved dimmers)